tehalit.HA7 halogen free slotted trunking
1 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
HA725025
Base and lid depth 25 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 25x25, lg 50 HA725025
HA740025
Base and lid depth 40 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x25, lg 48 HA740025
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x40, lg 50 HA740040
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x60, lg 40 HA740060
HA760025
Base and lid depth 60 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x25, lg 60 HA760025
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x40, lg 40 HA760040
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x60, lg 24 HA760060
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x80, lg 20 HA760080
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x100, lg 16 HA760100
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x120, lg 12 HA760120
HA780040
Base and lid depth 80 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x40, lg 20 HA780040
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x60, lg 20 HA780060
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x80, lg 12 HA780080
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x100, lg 12 HA780100
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x120, lg 16 HA780120
HA70252
Lids separate
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slot trunk lid h 40/60/80 HA7 w=25 lg 28 HA70252
slot trunk lid PC/ABS HA7 25x25mm lg 28 HA70252K
slot trunk lid h 40/60/80 HA7 w=40 lg 28 HA70402
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=60 lg 20 HA70602
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=80 lg 20 HA70802
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=100 lg 12 HA71002
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=120 lg 12 HA71202
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)